
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Brut Dames

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Brut

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 COET Françoise SENART FRA 16,2 11 22

2 LACROIX Manon SENART FRA 9,9 5 21

3 BORDESSOLLES Christine ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 20,0 15 21

4 HUYNH Kim Bau SENART FRA 19,6 15 20

5 PIAT Isabelle SENART FRA 17,3 12 16

6 MASQUELET Elisabeth SENART FRA 24,6 19 14

7 HAMON Michele SENART FRA 21,4 16 11

8 SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 24,1 19 10
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Dames

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BORDESSOLLES Christine ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 20,0 15 36

2 HUYNH Kim Bau SENART FRA 19,6 15 33

3 COET Françoise SENART FRA 16,2 11 32

4 MASQUELET Elisabeth SENART FRA 24,6 19 31

5 PIAT Isabelle SENART FRA 17,3 12 28

6 SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 24,1 19 26

7 HAMON Michele SENART FRA 21,4 16 25

8 LACROIX Manon SENART FRA 9,9 5 25
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Brut Dames

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Brut

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DUVAL Sylvie SENART FRA 26,3 21 15

2 MARCHAND Sylvie SENART FRA 41 36 12

3 JEANNEROT Catherine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,0 28 10

4 POKRZYWA Florence PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,2 28 8

5 HENRIETTE Christine SENART FRA 40 36 7

6 BLANCHARD Laurence SENART FRA 27,4 22 5

7 HAGEMAN Valérie PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 46 41 5

8 PAVIE Annie SENART FRA 50 44 2
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Dames

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 MARCHAND Sylvie SENART FRA 41 36 44

2 JEANNEROT Catherine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,0 28 36

3 HAGEMAN Valérie PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 46 41 36

4 DUVAL Sylvie SENART FRA 26,3 21 30

5 HENRIETTE Christine SENART FRA 40 36 30

6 PAVIE Annie SENART FRA 50 44 28

7 POKRZYWA Florence PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,2 28 26

8 BLANCHARD Laurence SENART FRA 27,4 22 18
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Brut Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Brut

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VONKEN Sebastien VAUGOUARD FRA 5,7 6 32

2 FELICES Mathieu SENART FRA 6,4 7 32

3 DUMONT Francois ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 2,2 2 30

4 MAGNIER Vincent SENART FRA 4,5 5 26

5 LISZEWSKI Arthur SENART FRA 3,7 4 25

6 PLATON Hervé SENART FRA 8,6 9 24

7 LACROIX Pascal SENART FRA 6,5 7 23

8 CODISPOTI Joseph SENART FRA 8,8 10 23

9 LENOBLE Thomas SENART FRA 4,2 4 22

10 TIROU Selva SENART FRA 6,7 7 20

11 HENRIETTE Christian SENART FRA 9,2 10 18

12 ZEMMOUR Samy SENART FRA 2,7 3 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 FELICES Mathieu SENART FRA 6,4 7 39

2 VONKEN Sebastien VAUGOUARD FRA 5,7 6 38

3 DUMONT Francois ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 2,2 2 32

4 PLATON Hervé SENART FRA 8,6 9 31

5 MAGNIER Vincent SENART FRA 4,5 5 31

6 CODISPOTI Joseph SENART FRA 8,8 10 30

7 LISZEWSKI Arthur SENART FRA 3,7 4 29

8 LACROIX Pascal SENART FRA 6,5 7 28

9 TIROU Selva SENART FRA 6,7 7 26

10 HENRIETTE Christian SENART FRA 9,2 10 25

11 LENOBLE Thomas SENART FRA 4,2 4 25

12 ZEMMOUR Samy SENART FRA 2,7 3 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Brut Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Brut

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LAMBRECHT Christophe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,8 12 27

2 ALAPETITE Gilles SENART FRA 12,0 9 27

3 NATCHEZ Francis SENART FRA 12,1 9 26

4 VAREILLES Jean Pierre SENART FRA 14,6 12 25

5 LEPAREUR Patrick SENART FRA 11,0 8 25

6 OLLIVIER Michel SENART FRA 11,4 9 24

7 LOPEZ HUERTAS David SENART FRA 14,2 12 22

8 EICH Gunther SENART FRA 17,2 15 21

9 BORDESSOLLES Jean-Pierre ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 26,0 24 21

10 DE ROECK Nicolas SENART FRA 17,1 15 20

11 BOUTON Daniel SENART FRA 18,0 15 19

12 NICOLAS Eric SENART FRA 21,1 19 19

13 HAMON Loic SENART FRA 12,0 9 18

14 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 18,4 16 16

15 SAINSARD Jacques-Henri SENART FRA 18,0 15 16

16 BAZIN Pascal AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 20,9 19 16

17 COET Michel SENART FRA 13,9 11 16

18 BONNEAU Paul SENART FRA 16,1 14 16

19 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 18,1 16 15

20 PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 17,6 15 13

21 CACCIAMANI Lambert SENART FRA 17,8 15 13

22 GUEN Yann SENART FRA 19,2 17 12

23 MILLERET Frédéric SENART FRA 25,9 24 12

24 BLANC Michel SENART FRA 21,7 19 12

25 MARCHAND Pascal ST OMER FRA 24,2 22 11

26 MORIN Jacques SENART FRA 24,2 22 11

27 FREVILLE Gérard USMT FRA 26,1 24 9

28 DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 26,1 24 9

29 FERREIRA Jean-Manuel SENART FRA 25,4 23 8

30 DHUMEZ Yves SENART FRA 24,0 22 7

31 GUYONNOT Claude SENART FRA 21,4 19 5
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BORDESSOLLES Jean-Pierre ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 26,0 24 42

2 LAMBRECHT Christophe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,8 12 39

3 NICOLAS Eric SENART FRA 21,1 19 38

4 VAREILLES Jean Pierre SENART FRA 14,6 12 36

5 ALAPETITE Gilles SENART FRA 12,0 9 36

6 EICH Gunther SENART FRA 17,2 15 35

7 NATCHEZ Francis SENART FRA 12,1 9 35

8 LOPEZ HUERTAS David SENART FRA 14,2 12 34

9 OLLIVIER Michel SENART FRA 11,4 9 33

10 BOUTON Daniel SENART FRA 18,0 15 33

11 DE ROECK Nicolas SENART FRA 17,1 15 33

12 LEPAREUR Patrick SENART FRA 11,0 8 32

13 MILLERET Frédéric SENART FRA 25,9 24 32

14 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 18,4 16 31

15 SAINSARD Jacques-Henri SENART FRA 18,0 15 30

16 MORIN Jacques SENART FRA 24,2 22 30

17 BONNEAU Paul SENART FRA 16,1 14 29

18 BLANC Michel SENART FRA 21,7 19 29

19 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 18,1 16 29

20 MARCHAND Pascal ST OMER FRA 24,2 22 28

21 BAZIN Pascal AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 20,9 19 28

22 GUEN Yann SENART FRA 19,2 17 28

23 FREVILLE Gérard USMT FRA 26,1 24 27

24 PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 17,6 15 26

25 DHUMEZ Yves SENART FRA 24,0 22 26

26 CACCIAMANI Lambert SENART FRA 17,8 15 26

27 COET Michel SENART FRA 13,9 11 25

28 HAMON Loic SENART FRA 12,0 9 25

29 DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 26,1 24 25

30 FERREIRA Jean-Manuel SENART FRA 25,4 23 21

31 GUYONNOT Claude SENART FRA 21,4 19 16
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Brut Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Brut

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 SCHMITT Erwin ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 54 50 18

2 CHARDIN Dimitri SENART FRA 32,3 28 17

3 LE PROVOST Bertrand SENART FRA 28,9 25 16

4 DUVAL Olivier SENART FRA 30,0 26 15

5 SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 28,1 24 15

6 GOUJON Jean-Marie SENART FRA 30,2 26 14

7 DOUGUET Charles SENART FRA 37 34 13

8 JARDIN Jean-Philippe SENART FRA 29,2 25 10

9 IBERT Yoann ST OMER FRA 27,8 23 10

10 LEGRAND Patrick SENART FRA 38 35 5

11 MASQUELET Marc SENART FRA 33,2 29 1
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCHMITT Erwin ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 54 50 60

2 CHARDIN Dimitri SENART FRA 32,3 28 42

3 DOUGUET Charles SENART FRA 37 34 41

4 GOUJON Jean-Marie SENART FRA 30,2 26 37

5 LE PROVOST Bertrand SENART FRA 28,9 25 37

6 SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 28,1 24 36

7 DUVAL Olivier SENART FRA 30,0 26 35

8 IBERT Yoann ST OMER FRA 27,8 23 30

9 JARDIN Jean-Philippe SENART FRA 29,2 25 30

10 LEGRAND Patrick SENART FRA 38 35 28

11 MASQUELET Marc SENART FRA 33,2 29 14
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Dames

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 MARCHAND Sylvie SENART FRA 41 36 44

2 JEANNEROT Catherine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,0 28 36

3 BORDESSOLLES Christine ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 20,0 15 36

4 HAGEMAN Valérie PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 46 41 36

5 HUYNH Kim Bau SENART FRA 19,6 15 33

6 COET Françoise SENART FRA 16,2 11 32

7 MASQUELET Elisabeth SENART FRA 24,6 19 31

8 DUVAL Sylvie SENART FRA 26,3 21 30

9 HENRIETTE Christine SENART FRA 40 36 30

10 PAVIE Annie SENART FRA 50 44 28

11 PIAT Isabelle SENART FRA 17,3 12 28

12 SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 24,1 19 26

13 POKRZYWA Florence PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,2 28 26

14 HAMON Michele SENART FRA 21,4 16 25

15 LACROIX Manon SENART FRA 9,9 5 25

16 BLANCHARD Laurence SENART FRA 27,4 22 18
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2021Net Messieurs

RENCONTRE AS-AM-ASR + HWC
Classement Net

samedi 5 juin 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCHMITT Erwin ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 54 50 60

2 CHARDIN Dimitri SENART FRA 32,3 28 42

3 BORDESSOLLES Jean-Pierre ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 26,0 24 42

4 DOUGUET Charles SENART FRA 37 34 41

5 LAMBRECHT Christophe PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,8 12 39

6 FELICES Mathieu SENART FRA 6,4 7 39

7 VONKEN Sebastien VAUGOUARD FRA 5,7 6 38

8 NICOLAS Eric SENART FRA 21,1 19 38

9 GOUJON Jean-Marie SENART FRA 30,2 26 37

10 LE PROVOST Bertrand SENART FRA 28,9 25 37

11 VAREILLES Jean Pierre SENART FRA 14,6 12 36

12 ALAPETITE Gilles SENART FRA 12,0 9 36

13 SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 28,1 24 36

14 DUVAL Olivier SENART FRA 30,0 26 35

15 EICH Gunther SENART FRA 17,2 15 35

16 NATCHEZ Francis SENART FRA 12,1 9 35

17 LOPEZ HUERTAS David SENART FRA 14,2 12 34

18 OLLIVIER Michel SENART FRA 11,4 9 33

19 BOUTON Daniel SENART FRA 18,0 15 33

20 DE ROECK Nicolas SENART FRA 17,1 15 33

21 LEPAREUR Patrick SENART FRA 11,0 8 32

22 MILLERET Frédéric SENART FRA 25,9 24 32

23 DUMONT Francois ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 2,2 2 32

24 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 18,4 16 31

25 PLATON Hervé SENART FRA 8,6 9 31

26 MAGNIER Vincent SENART FRA 4,5 5 31

27 SAINSARD Jacques-Henri SENART FRA 18,0 15 30

28 CODISPOTI Joseph SENART FRA 8,8 10 30

29 MORIN Jacques SENART FRA 24,2 22 30

30 IBERT Yoann ST OMER FRA 27,8 23 30

31 JARDIN Jean-Philippe SENART FRA 29,2 25 30

32 LISZEWSKI Arthur SENART FRA 3,7 4 29



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BONNEAU Paul SENART FRA 16,1 14 29

34 BLANC Michel SENART FRA 21,7 19 29

35 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 18,1 16 29

36 LACROIX Pascal SENART FRA 6,5 7 28

37 MARCHAND Pascal ST OMER FRA 24,2 22 28

38 BAZIN Pascal AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 20,9 19 28

39 GUEN Yann SENART FRA 19,2 17 28

40 LEGRAND Patrick SENART FRA 38 35 28

41 FREVILLE Gérard USMT FRA 26,1 24 27

42 PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 17,6 15 26

43 DHUMEZ Yves SENART FRA 24,0 22 26

44 CACCIAMANI Lambert SENART FRA 17,8 15 26

45 TIROU Selva SENART FRA 6,7 7 26

46 COET Michel SENART FRA 13,9 11 25

47 HAMON Loic SENART FRA 12,0 9 25

48 DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 26,1 24 25

49 HENRIETTE Christian SENART FRA 9,2 10 25

50 LENOBLE Thomas SENART FRA 4,2 4 25

51 FERREIRA Jean-Manuel SENART FRA 25,4 23 21

52 GUYONNOT Claude SENART FRA 21,4 19 16

53 MASQUELET Marc SENART FRA 33,2 29 14

54 ZEMMOUR Samy SENART FRA 2,7 3 ABJ
-


